Expert Products For
Expert Care®
866.231.1222 • info@maxpertmedical.comwww.maxpertmedical.com
Simple, creative and trusted medication management and
medication safety product solutions.
866.231.1222 • info@maxpertmedical.com2 www.maxpertmedical.com 3
M E D I C AT I O N
M A N AG E M E N T

extinguishers, first aid boxes and more.
• 	 For maximum security, these barcoded seals
offer a unique sequential numbering system that
cannot be rubbed off.
		 A.	 DTE01B	 Expiration Seal, Blue, 100/pkg.	 $12.00
		 B.	 DTE01G	 Expiration Seal, Green, 100/pkg.	 $12.00
		 C.	 DTE01R	 Expiration Seal, Red, 100/pkg.	 $12.00
		 D.	 DTE01Y	 Expiration Seal, Yellow, 100/pkg.	 $12.00
		 E.	 DTE02	 Adjustable Barcode Seal, Orange	 $12.00
•	 Thin seal tail fits various applications such as zipper ring, latches,
eyelets and holes.
•	 Adjustable Pull Tight Security Seals are flexible by design;
engineered to bend and not break when applying.
•	 Average breaking strength: 10-15 lbs.
•	 Seal length: 9″
•	 Usable length: 6-1/2″
•	 Polypropylene plastic
•	 10 seals per strip; 100 seals per package
•	 Available in Blue, Green, Red and Yellow.
A
C
B
E
M E D I C AT I O N
S A F E T Y
M E D I C AT I O N
S A F E T Y
Adjustable Barcode Pull Tight
Security Seal, Numbered
• 	 Average breaking strength - 10-15 lbs.
• 	 Code 128 barcode print
• 	 Available in Orange.
• 	 Packed 100 per package.
D
866.231.1222 • info@maxpertmedical.com10 www.maxpertmedical.com 11
Steri-Tamp® Sterile Tamper Evident Seals
Steri-Tamp® Vial Seals
28 mm20 mm13 mm
•	 Notches allow vial seals to lay flat to prevent bacteria from entering the
port.
•	 Also protects Pharmacy Technicians from Cytotoxins
Item # Size in
mm Color Quantity
Steri-Tamp® IV Bag Port Seals
•	 Protects the point of entry of IV admixture bags from contamination
and accidental double dosing.
•	 Using a simple “Twist” method, the seal wraps around the port and
itself.
Steri-Tamp® Belly Button Port Seal
•	 Covers the belly button port specifically of a Hospira IV bag and
can also be used on 13mm vials.
•	 Stronger adhesion made to work on the Belly Button Bag & vials.
IV Bag Port Seals
13 mm / Belly
Button Seal
DTE09 13 mm Red 1000/ roll
DTE08 20 mm Silver 1000/ roll
1000/ rollBlue28 mmDTE07
Item # Color Quantity
DTE05 Blue 1000/ roll
DTE06 Red 1000/ roll
1000/ rollYellowDTE12
Item # Color Quantity
DTE11 Green 1000/ roll
Size in
mm
13 mm
•	 The only single-use tamper-evident seal that provides a 100% sterile
barrier.
•	 3X stronger adhesion than other seals on the market
•	 Protects against contamination and accidental double dosing.
•	 Alerts staff when a drug has been added.